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Material Control and Accountability Managers Contact List 
 

Site   MC&A Manager 

AMES Laboratory   

Argonne National Laboratory  Mary Jo Ridenour  630‐252‐6786 
mridenour@anl.gov 

Bettis/Pittsburgh  Caleb Robison  412‐476‐8543 
caleb.robison@unnpp.gov 

Brookhaven National Laboratory  Richard Ohlsen  631‐344‐7316 
Rohlsen@bnl.gov 

East Tennessee Technology Park  Mike Borum 
Michael.Borum@ettp.doe.gov 

Hanford Site  Mike Hackworth  509‐373‐3861 
Michael_F_Hackworth@rl.gov 

Idaho National Laboratory  Tom Bean  208‐533‐7695 
thomas.bean@inl.gov 

Isotek  Melissa Hope     865‐241‐6134 
melissa.hope@isotekllc.com 

Knolls Atomic Power Laboratory  Caleb Robison  412‐476‐8543 
caleb.robison@unnpp.gov 

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory  Jeff Gross  925‐424‐6172 
Gross15@llnl.gov 

Los Alamos National Laboratory  Jonathan Theye (acting)     505‐665‐4278 

jtheye@lanl.gov 

Michael Shipman                  505‐606‐1757 
mshipman@lanl.gov 

Naval Reactor Facility  Rob Candalino  208‐533‐8722 
rob.candalino@unnpp.gov 

Nevada National Security Site  Laura Harris  702‐295‐3760 
HarrisLR@nv.doe.gov 

Building 350 Transition Office 
(NBL RIS CBJ is closed / transferred to ANL) 

Joe Waggoner  630‐252‐9711 
joseph.waggoner@science.doe.gov 

Oak Ridge National Laboratory  Brad McGill  865‐574‐7017 
mcgillba@ornl.gov 

Pacific Northwest National Lab  Leon Wood  509‐372‐6959 

Leon.wood@pnnl.gov 

Paducah  Pearline Teeters  270‐441‐6281 
Pearline.Teeters@pad.pppo.gov 

Pantex Plant  Joshua A. Cunningham  806‐477‐4160 
Joshua.Cunningham@cns.doe.gov 

Portsmouth Gaseous Diffusion Plant  Elisabeth Gilbert  740‐897‐2491 
Elisabeth.Gilbert@ports.pppo.gov 

Sandia National Laboratory  Todd Dunivan  505‐284‐5455 
tpduniv@sandia.gov 

Savannah River Site  Robert E. Lynn  803‐725‐5176 
robbie.lynn@srs.gov 

Y‐12 National Security Complex  Sean King  865‐241‐3064 
Sean.King@cns.doe.gov 

 


